

NAGARPANCHAYAT BHUPUR

Detailed estimate and abstract of cost for Construction of Drain machhdpatti to parkach Jain home ward-1A

Item no.	SOR	Description of Items	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	2	3	8	9	10	11
1	15.74	Demolishing brick work including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 meters lead. In cement mortar	83.25	cum	823.70	68,573.66
2	2.81	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains(not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m. All Kinds of soil	505.05	M ³	360.70	1,82,172.00
3	2.28	Supplying and Filling in plinth with local sand and under floors including, watering, ramming consolidating and dressing complete.	29.14	cum	287.30	8,371.00
4	11.72	Providing designation 100 A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including cost of watering, taxes, royalty all complete as per building specification and direction of E.I.	388.50	M ²	283.30	1,10,062.00
5	5.1.3	Providing R.C.C Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete excluding the cost of centring,shuttering,finishing and reinforcement-All work upto plinth level. 1:2:4 (1 cement:2 coarse sand:4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size) Wall	49.01			
			115.43			
			47.64			
			1.26			
			3.71			
			1.84			
			218.585	M ³	4232.40	9,26,408.00
6	5.9.1	Centring and shuttering including strutting,propping etc. and removal of form for. Suspended floors, roofs, landings, balconies and access platform.	267.88			
			1332.00			
			1599.88	M ²	211.60	3,38,534.61

[Signature]

[Signature]

[Signature]

